PLANNING COMMITTEE

APPLICATIONS

WEDNESDAY 18™ DECEMBER 2013

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS

Planning Committee Wednesday 18" December 2013



2/01

2/02

2/03

2/04

2/05

2/06

2/07

3/01

3/02

3/03

PLANNING COMMITTEE

WEDNESDAY 18™ DECEMBER 2013

LAND REAR OF 47-51 GAYTON ROAD,
HARROW

KODAK, HEADSTONE DRIVE, WEALDSTONE

SAINT ANSELMS RC PRIMARY SCHOOL,
ROXBOROUGH PARK, HARROW

5 THE QUADRANT, HEADSTONE GARDENS,
HARROW

17 GLANLEAM ROAD, STANMORE, HA7 4NW
5 CANONS CORNER, EDGWARE

WHITMORE  HIGH
AVENUE, HARROW

SCHOOL, PORLOCK
43 - 55 WEST STREET, HARROW

43 - 55 WEST STREET, HARROW

23 JESMOND WAY, STANMORE

INDEX

P/2804/13

P/3277/13

P/2654/13

P/2874/13

P/3175/13

P/1614/13

P/3088/13

P/3259/12

P/0182/13

P/2616/13

GREENHILL

MARLBOROUGH

GREENHILL

HEADSTONE SOUTH

CANONS

CANONS

HARROW ON THE
HILL

HARROW ON THE
HILL

HARROW ON THE
HILL

CANONS

GRANT

APPROVE

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

REFUSE

REFUSE

REFUSE

Page

No.

21

25

37

47

65

76

91

91

121

Planning Committee

Wednesday 18" December 2013



