PLANNING COMMITTEE

APPLICATIONS

WEDNESDAY 18TH DECEMBER 2013

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS

PLANNING COMMITTEE

WEDNESDAY 18TH DECEMBER 2013

INDEX

					Page
2/01	LAND REAR OF 47-51 GAYTON ROAD, HARROW	P/2804/13	GREENHILL	GRANT	No. 2
2/02	KODAK, HEADSTONE DRIVE, WEALDSTONE	P/3277/13	MARLBOROUGH	APPROVE	21
2/03	SAINT ANSELMS RC PRIMARY SCHOOL, ROXBOROUGH PARK, HARROW	P/2654/13	GREENHILL	GRANT	25
2/04	5 THE QUADRANT, HEADSTONE GARDENS, HARROW	P/2874/13	HEADSTONE SOUTH	GRANT	37
2/05	17 GLANLEAM ROAD, STANMORE, HA7 4NW	P/3175/13	CANONS	GRANT	47
2/06	5 CANONS CORNER, EDGWARE	P/1614/13	CANONS	GRANT	65
2/07	WHITMORE HIGH SCHOOL, PORLOCK AVENUE, HARROW	P/3088/13	HARROW ON THE HILL	GRANT	76
3/01	43 - 55 WEST STREET, HARROW	P/3259/12	HARROW ON THE HILL	REFUSE	91
3/02	43 - 55 WEST STREET, HARROW	P/0182/13	HARROW ON THE HILL	REFUSE	91
3/03	23 JESMOND WAY, STANMORE	P/2616/13	CANONS	REFUSE	121

Planning Committee